
Fees & Charges for Public Hospital 
Services to Eligible Persons are 

Revised from 18 June 2017 
Service Revised Fee 

Daily 
Inpatient 
Maintenance 

Acute bed 
-  Maintenance Fee 
-  Admission Fee (for first day 

of hospitalization) 

 
$120 per day 
$75 

Convalescent / Rehabilitation / 
Infirmary / Psychiatric Bed 

$100 per day 

Outpatient 
Attendance 

Accident & Emergency $180 per attendance 
General Clinic $50 per attendance 
Specialist Clinic (including Allied Health Clinic) 
-  First Attendance 
-  Subsequent Attendance 
-  Drug Charge 

$135 per attendance 
$80 per attendance 
$15 per item * 

Injection & Dressing $19 per attendance 

Community 
Service 

Community Nursing Service 
(General) 

$80 per visit 

Community Allied Health 
Service 

$80 per treatment 

Day Hospital 
/ Day 
Procedure 

Psychiatric Day Hospital $60 per attendance 
Geriatric Day Hospital $60 per attendance 
Rehabilitation Day Hospital $55 per attendance 
Clinical Oncology or  
Renal Clinic 

$96 per attendance 

Day Procedure and Treatment 
in Ambulatory Facility 

$195 per attendance 

*  Drug item covers duration up to 16 weeks. Prescriptions are charged in multiple of 
16 weeks at $15 per item. 

According to Gazette, only patients falling into the following categories are eligible for 
the rates of charges applicable to "Eligible Persons":   

 holders of Hong Kong Identity Card issued under the Registration of Persons 
Ordinance (Chapter 177), except those who obtained their Hong Kong Identity Card 
by virtue of a previous permission to land or remain in Hong Kong granted to them 
and such permission has expired or ceased to be valid;  

 children who are Hong Kong residents and under 11 years of age; or   
 other persons approved by the Chief Executive of the Hospital Authority.   

 
Charges above are quoted for reference only. Services are charged at the prevailing rates 
in the Gazette when the services are performed. Details can be referred to the Hospital 
Authority website: http://www.ha.org.hk > Patients > Service Guides > Fees and Charges  
 

http://www.ha.org.hk/


 

Fees & Charges for 
Public Hospital Services to 

Non-Eligible Persons are 
Revised from 18 June 2017 

 
Service Revised Fee 

Daily 
Inpatient 
Maintenance 

General Hospital: 
- General Ward 
- Intensive Care Ward/Unit 
- High Dependency Ward/Unit 
- Nursery 

 
$5,100 per day 
$24,400 per day 
$13,650 per day 
$1,340 per day 

Psychiatric Hospital $2,340 per day 

Outpatient 
Attendance 

Accident & Emergency $1,230 per attendance 
General Clinic $445 per attendance 
Specialist Clinic  
(including Allied Health Clinic) 

$1,190 per attendance 

Injection & Dressing  $100 per attendance 

Community 
Service 

Community Nursing Service 
(General) 

$535 per visit 

Community Nursing Service  
(Psychiatric) 

$1,550 per visit 

Community Allied Health Service $1,730 per visit 

Day 
Procedure 

Haemodialysis  - Chronic 
 - Acute 

$3,000 per attendance 
$6,000 per attendance 

Clinical Oncology Clinic 
Ophthalmic Clinic 

$895 per attendance 
$725 per attendance 

Day Procedure and Treatment in 
Ambulatory Facility 

$5,100 per attendance 

Day Hospital 
Psychiatric Day Hospital $1,260 per attendance 
Geriatric Day Hospital $1,960 per attendance 
Rehabilitation Day Hospital $1,320 per attendance 

Non-Eligible Persons are required to pay deposit on admission for inpatient 
services.  Please contact admission office for details of the deposit 
requirement. 

Charges above are quoted for reference only.  Services are charged at the 
prevailing rates in the Gazette when the services are performed.  Details can be 
referred to the Hospital Authority website: http://www.ha.org.hk > Patients > 
Service Guides > Fees and Charges  

http://www.ha.org.hk/


 

Fees & Charges for  
Private Services of Public 

Hospitals are Revised 
from 18 June 2017 

 
Service Revised Fee 

Daily 

Inpatient 

Maintenance 

Acute Hospitals – Private Ward 

 1st Class 

 2nd Class 

 

$6,650 per day 

$4,430 per day 

Other Hospitals – Private Ward 

 1st Class 

 2nd Class 

 

$6,120 per day 

$4,080 per day  

Intensive Care Ward/Unit $15,350 per day 

High Dependency Ward/Unit $9,500 per day 

Nursery $1,190 per day 

Medical Attendance / 

Consultation 

$680 - $2,780 per 

visit per specialty 

Outpatient 

Attendance 

Outpatient Consultation * 

- Initial Consultation 

  

- Subsequent Follow Up 

Consultation 

 

$790 - $2,210 per 

attendance 

$640 - $1,990 per 

attendance 
*  Does not include the supply of medicines, prostheses, diagnostic services or 

therapeutic treatments 
 
Private inpatients are required to pay deposit on admission.  Please contact Admission 
Office for details of the deposit requirement. 

 
Inpatient maintenance fee covers general nursing, core pathology investigations, 
catering and domestic services.  Doctor fees and other services are charged separately.   
 
Charges above are quoted for reference only.  Services are charged at the prevailing 
rates in the Gazette when the services are performed.  Details can be referred to the 
Hospital Authority website: http://www.ha.org.hk > Patients > Service Guides > Fees and 
Charges 

 

http://www.ha.org.hk/

